© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Delay-on-Break
Rev: 1-A-062216
KRDB SERIES
Description
The KRDB Series is a compact time delay relay measuring only

Versa-Pot. Semi-gloss industrial black finish.
Wiring Diagram
L1 N/L2
V = Voltage
S1 = Initiate Switch
C = Common, Transfer Contact
NO = Normally Open
NC = Normally Closed
UTL = Untimed Load (optional)
A knob is supplied for
adjustable units. The untimed
load is optional. Relay contacts
are isolated.
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY
KRDB110.1S 12VDC Fixed 0.1s KRDB31120S 24VDC Fixed 20s
KRDB112.5S 12VDC Fixed 2.5s KRDB415S 120VAC Fixed 5s
KRDB1120M 12VDC Fixed 20m KRDB4160S 120VAC Fixed 60s
KRDB115M 12VDC Fixed 5m KRDB420 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10s
KRDB120 12VDC Onboard 0.1 - 10s KRDB421 120VAC Onboard 1 - 100s
KRDB124 12VDC Onboard 1 - 100m KRDB422 120VAC Onboard 10 - 1000s
KRDB21180S 24VAC/DC Fixed 180s KRDB423 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10m
KRDB217S 24VAC/DC Fixed 7s KRDB424 120VAC Onboard 1 - 100m
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Delay-on-Break